
Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center
Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m.  (check newsletter for current info)

*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter for current info)

*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 2:45 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.

Landon Symphonette Program—Bach's Violin Concerto in E; 
Barber's Capricorn Concerto; and Haydn's Symphony no. 31—May 23, at noon

Suburban Health Lecture: Dr. Asefa Mekonnen on Sleep Disorders
Wed. May 13, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse—Reading by poets Judi Neri and Anne Harding Woodworth
Mon. May 4, at 7 p.m. 

Sportscaster George Michael to discuss his career in Broadcasting
Thurs. May 21, at 7:30 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Phyliss Burson, PHD, on Coping with Vision Loss
Tues. May 19, at 12:30 p.m.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Sign up now for Summer Art Camp: Ages 5 to 10—Mon. July 20 thru Friday, July 24

9:30 a.m. to 2 p.m. daily at the Center

Lunch and Show with Bernie Cohen: "Here's Julius! A Groucho Marx Story"
Fri. May 8, at 1 p.m.

Art Exhibit—Photography: Barbara Southworth and Clifford Wheeler
Stained Glass: Michael and Mary Owens and Katie Kirk

May 2 to 27, Art Reception—Sun. May 3, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

*FHV Council Election 2009 - 2011—Mon. May 11, 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.

The Bamberger Series Presents: Ann Lewis on "From Smoke-Filled Rooms
to CyberSpace: The Changing Presidential Campaign"—Thurs. May 7, at 7:30 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays in May until mid-Nov.—9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Art in the Park: Spring Artisan Fair—Sat. May 9, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

William Bodde, Jr. presents Lecture entitled: "Lincoln's Civil War Diplomacy"
Thurs. May 14, at 7:30 p.m.

*FHV Council Meeting and Swearing In—Mon. May 18, 7:30 p.m.

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.

Memorial Holiday Observed—Center Open—Mon. May 25, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *


